ROYAL LeEPAGE
S (11111010011

Roypl LePage Real Estate Services Lid.

ED & NORMA
PROVEAU*

Sales Representatives

ENUB ABPSSUPSM "uoIdwey) uepeUR) B8y | —£3

The Friendsh Ip
ROYAL LePAGE
T

Royal LePoge Reol tstate Services Ltd

of those we serve is the Foundation of our l’mgrcsx.

a most welcomed one.

9661 ‘21

The opportunity to be of service to you 1s

TERESA
MILLS-HALL*

Sales Representative

JOYCE
HAGEVIK *

Sales Representative

BARBARA
CROWE wva--

Associate Broker
Market Value Appraiser

ARE

OPERTY
Very aftractive brick ONn a iof of over half an acre, located in

the hear of the Village of Campbeiiville and only a few minutes from
401. Barbara Crowe** B78-8101

SOLD + SOLD « SOLD » SOLD * SOLD * SOLD
663 SUNNYVALE CRESCENT

. ok I don't just list and leave.
- | | SRS | My signs say SOLD.
$170,000 *  Call today,
Family room with fireplace plus rec I have 11 years of

room and office on lower level Take a closer look, step inside this spacious 3 bed home. lots of proven service.
New carpet and paint on all levels exiras, 1/2 acie with pool. Take a look, a personal inspection is a JOYCE HAGEWK*

must. Teresa Mills-Hall* 878-8101
DOUG

BARB
HOWDEN * - LAFLECHE *
Sales

Sales Representative
Representative

s 878-8101
- $184,900
Rl iats0o

Modem lastefully decoraled bungalow with a bNgni Hollywood style
Wichen, separate dining rm., and sunken L.R. with fireplace. For
delads call Barbara Crowe'* 878-8101.

SANDY
, DEL PAPA*

Sales Representative

878-8101
every pocket book!

- Wﬁ f_

This is an immacu-
*|'ale 3 bedroom

wilh @ hol tub, nice

landscaping with a

nice size deck

Bill Goncz*

with ils abundance ol cupboards
\aly Susans & walk-in paniry
Everyone will enjoy the agjacent tam
ity 100m with #S COSy woOdSiove and
skylight  This home has a mainte:

3 bdrm. bungalow

ya plus a 2-3 bedroom
In-law suite. Central
air and gas fireplace.
Doug Howden*

*300/month
2 offices, washroom. Includes utilities.

nance free exterion newer 100! & sits
0N & mature 60x 120 Jof backing ot
parkiand Come see for yourself al
Our Open house You won'l be disap-
pownted’ §179 900

RESIDENCE PLUS ROCM FOR HOME BUSINESS

Quality renovated tarmhouse on 68
aCie and 2oned M2 aliowing a vari-
¢y ol uses, ie outside storage 1oom
10 build shop/workshop. or home

protessional oftice Especially suil done in 1995 Greal
dble lor auto related business

Localed jus! N of Steeles and locabon. Bl Goncz

- Toronto Auto Aucton $280,000 BEAUTIFUL LOT + 2 ACRES + $124.000

spring markel looks promising for 1996 and Vacant land, 2 acres I prime location between Milton and Acton. well
tion and shopping. Doug listings are needed. | would be happy to §ive you | | on property, lots of evergreen trees. Minutes from lown. Fresh on
Howden". a complimentary opinion of value on your home. | | marke tor st time. Bl Goncz'

LOCATION ¢ LOCATION ¢+ LOCATION | WANTED
T - o

Lawville. New well,
new seplic fiekd, new
fool, shingles, new
paint, new carfets
All work has been

'

3 bedroom semi in
Georgetown. Large
beautifully finished rec
room. Close to Go sta-

Thinking of buying or selling?

Let e put my 16 years experience to work for you'

Oest describes this | have qualified pur-

estae surounded  chasers who are look-
Dy 90 acres of common ing for 50+ acre farm

w;': with century home in

ditional Wilhamsburg
design features formal

PETRA

Beautiful French Country bungalow 10-be buill on
scenic 5 acre buikding lot with meandering lane-
from Cambelivile. Call Debra Turk*, 878-8101.

centre hall, sep. dining
m, grand LR, custom

designed  Barzot
kiichen pius: lots more.
Call Detra Turk*

Beautiful Harvest Drve. Great famiy home with 3
barm., 2 baths and finished basement. Patio
doors lead 10 hot tub with extensive decking. Cal
Debra Turk*

Clements, Robertson
or Randall. Preler a
main floor den, up to
$275,000. for quali-
fied buyer. Please

SCHWABE *aa

Sales Representative

PR

ATTENTION COMMUTERS

Attractive custom-built raised bungalow
conveniently located near Trafaigar &
Hwy. 401. Spacious principal rooms,
nicely finished lower level with F P 2
baths, 1+ acre. $250,000.

"UNIQUE CENTURY HOME

in the Hamiet of Campbeliville, with much
of ts onginal charm & character. One 3
barm. & two 2 bdrm. apts. Sep 600 sq
commercial building. ExceMent income
ideal for user/investor. $259.000

Mhim.mm
$hp throughout. Centre hall plan, 12 spa-

MMMMW
kilchen, inlew sulte over garage, 3 FP's, 1

1/2 acres. $415. 000

ROOM TO ROAM!

Pretty 10 acre property in an excellent
locstion just north of Miton. Spacious 12
room sidespht, 4 barms., with room for
ihe growing lamiy & the inlaws 100 Shed
or bam. $279 900

SUPERB HORSE FARM
Siuated on the foothills of the
Emmm
m1.31“mmm

rale 2 bdrm. apl. A magnificent tacisty
$729,00¢




